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BAR



All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

COCKTAILS

Martini 
Gin or Vodka, Vermouth

Clover Club
Gin, Raspberry, Lemon, Egg Whites

South Side
Gin, Mint, Lemon

Boulevardier
Bourbon, Vermouth, Campari

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Sugar, Bitters

Manhattan
Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters

Sidecar
Cognac, Cointreau, Lemon

Scofflaw
Rye Whiskey, Sherry, Lemon, 

Grenadine

Whiskey Sour
Rye Whiskey, Lemon, Egg Whites

Highland Daisy
Scotch Whiskey, Benedictine, 

Rosemary, Raisin Honey Syrup, Lemon

Airmail
Rum, Lime Juice, Honey, Sparkling 

Wine

Caipirinha
Cachaça, Lime, Sugar

Diablo
Tequila, Crème de Cassis, Lime, 

Ginger, Soda

150

150

180

160

160

160

170 

150

150

160

150

160

200



HAND CRAFTED NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Mango Mango
Mango, Lime, Sprite

Peach Sparkle
Peach, Mint, Soda

Elderflower Reflection	
Elderflower, Cranberry, Lime, Soda

Smokey Tiger	Cub
Pomegranate, Pineapple, Lemon, Soda

60

60

60	

60

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



GLASS BOTTLE

WINES

SPARKLING

Champagne, Moet & Chandon Imperial, France 425 2,550

WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS
Sauvignon Blanc, Hay Maker, New Zealand

Pinot Grigio,  Ruffino Orvieto Classico, Italy  

Chardonnay, Concha Y Toro Frontera, Chile  

Chardonnay, Robert Mondavi Woodbridge, USA   

210

175

160

205

860

710

750

815

RED WINE BY THE GLASS
Pinot Noir, Shingle Peak, New Zealand  

Merlot, Concha Y Toro Frontera, Chile

Malbec, Kaiken, Argentina

Shiraz Cabernet, Rothbury Estate, Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Grande, Chile

230

150

170

160

178

925

750

680

580

710

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



BEER

Bintang	
Heineken, Carlsberg
Corona, Sapporo	

70	
80
90	

100	
100
120	

Kilkenny
Leffe Blonde
Erdinger White

COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin Louis XIII

315
500

1,700
315
500

7,500

3,780
7,000

23,800
3,780
7,000

105,000

GLASS BOTTLE

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



SCOTCH WHISKIES                                    

Ballantines
Chivas Regal 12 Yo
Chivas Regal 18 Yo
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black label 12 Yo
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

130
180
315
150
200
230
550

1,820
2,520
4,410
2,100
2,800
3,220
7,700

180
150
180
140
130

2,520
2,100
2,520
1,960
1,820

GLASS BOTTLE

BOURBON

Jack Daniels
Jim Beam White
Maker’s Mark
Bulleit Rye
Bulleit Bourbon

GLASS BOTTLE

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



SINGLE MALT

Cardhu 12 yo
Cragganmore 12 yo
Glenlivet 12 yo
Glenlivet 15 yo
Glenlivet 18 yo
Highland Park 12 yo 
Highland Park 18 yo
Macallan 18 Yo Sherry Oak
Singleton 12 yo 
Singleton 15 yo
Singleton 18 Yo
Talisker 10 Yo
Talisker Storm
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 12 yo
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Glenmorangie Nectar D’or  
Glenlivet 18
Royal Lochnagar
Glenfarclas 12 yo
Glenfarclas 15 yo
Glenfarclas 25 yo 
Glenfarclas 30 yr

200
210
210
230
360
315
360
550
315
330
390
220
230
230
315
315
330
360
220
360
500

1,000
2,000

GLASS BOTTLE

200
210
210
230
360
315
360
550
315
330
390
220
230
230
315
315
330
360
220
360
500

1,000
2,000

2,800
2,940
2,940
3,220
5,040
4,410
5,040
7,700
4,410
4,620
5,460
3,080
3,220
3,220
4,410
4,410
4,620
5,040
3,080
5,040
5,250

14,000
28,000

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



160
200
160
130
230
130
210

2,240
2,800
2,240
1,820
3,220
1,820
2,940

GLASS BOTTLE

GIN

Tanqueray
Tanqueray No.10
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s
Hendrick’s
Seagram’s
Bulldog

160
200
160
130
230
130
210

2,240
2,800
2,240
1,820
3,220
1,820
2,940

GLASS BOTTLE

GIN

Tanqueray
Tanqueray No.10
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s
Hendrick’s
Seagram’s
Bulldog

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

VODKA

Absolut Blue
Absolut Citron
Absolut Mandarin
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere
Ciroc
Finlandia
Grey Goose Original
Ketel One

150
160
160
160
200
230
140
210
150

2,100
2,240
2,240
2,240
2,800
3,220
1,960
2,940
2,100

GLASS BOTTLE



160
130
150
140

2,400
1,820
2,100
1,960

GLASS BOTTLE

TEQUILA

Sauza
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver

150
220
200
230
210

2,100
3,080
2,800
3,220
2,940

GLASS BOTTLE

RUM & CACHACA

Aqua Luca
Havana Club Anejo
Myer’s Dark
Bacardi Light

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



LIQUOR

Disarono Amaretto
Frangelico
Hipnotic
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Kahlua
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Drambuie
Southern Comfort
Sambucca
Jagermeister
Galliano	

150
160
140
120
120
100
180
140
150
160
150
160

2,100
2,720
1,960
1,680
1,680
1,400
2,520
1,960
2,100
2,720
2,100
2,720

GLASS BOTTLE

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



SOFT DRINKS

MINERAL WATER

San Pellegrino 
500ml

Aqua Panna 
500ml

Fiji Water 
500ml

Equil Natural or Sparkling 
380ml  

60

60 

60 

50 
  

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero or Sprite
330ml

Soda Water, Tonic Water or Ginger Ale 
330ml

40

50

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



COFFEE

TEA

Freshly Brewed Coffee

Espresso, Cappuccino Or Latte

TWG Tea Selection

Black Tea

Blue Tea

Green Tea

Rooiboos

Herbal	
	

English Breakfast, Royal Darjeeling

Ti Kuan Yin Superior

Emperor Sencha, Genmaicha, Grand Jasmine, 
Lung Ching, Moroccan Mint, Silver Moon, Follow Me

Vanilla Bourbon, Eternal Summer	

Chamomile

60

60

60

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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